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HIGH EFFICIENCY CRUSHER 

设备简介
Introduction

        PX高效细碎机是我司引进国外先进技

术，经过优化设计和机构改进，而设计制

造的新一代高效细碎机。该设备广泛用于

化工、建材、冶金、采矿、选煤、制砂及

耐火材料等行业，可对石灰石、水泥熟

料、铁矿石、页岩、白云岩、花岗岩、石

膏、混合材料等中硬度物料进行高效细

碎。 

PX high-efficiency fine crusher introduces foreign advanced 

technology, and is designed and manufactured by a new 

generation of high-efficiency fine crusher after optimization 

design and mechanism improvement. The equipment is 

widely used in chemical, building materials, metallurgy, 

mining, coal preparation, sand making and refractory 

industries, etc., and can be used in limestone, cement 

clinker, iron ore, shale, dolomite, granite, gypsum, mixed 

materials, etc. Hardness materials are efficiently crushed.

PX高效细碎机

产品特点
Features

产品参数 
Main Specification

超高细碎：新增粒度调节装置，保证出料粒度≤3mm占85%；

高效节能：在同等产量下电机能耗降低40%；

超长寿命：超高合金组合式锤头，可掉头使用，平均寿命提高4倍；

破碎比大：可将熟料一、二级，石灰石二、三级破碎，合并为一级破碎；

维修简单：机器的上壳体可开启，使更换易损件更方便。

Ultra-high fine crushing: new particle size adjustment device to ensure that the discharge granularity ≤  3mm 

accounts for 85%;

High efficiency and energy saving: the motor energy consumption is reduced by 40% under the same output;

Long life: Ultra-high alloy combined hammer head, can be used in U-turn, and the average life expectancy is 

increased by 4 times;

The crushing ratio is large: the first and second grades of clinker and the second and third grades of limestone 

can be crushed and combined into a first-stage crushing;

Simple maintenance: the upper casing of the machine can be opened, making it easier to replace 

consumables.

Model Max Feeding Size

(mm) (mm)

Capacity

Clinker(t/h) Limestone(t/h)

Motor Power
(kw)

Overall Dimension
(mm)

型号                 最大进料粒度               平均出料粒度                                                                       功率                外形尺寸处理能力

水泥熟料              石灰石

PX-8040

PX-8080

PX-9080

PX-9010

PX-1010

PX-1210

PX-1212

PX-1414

PX-1616

PX-1818
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80
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100
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200

200
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3

3

3

3

3-5

3-5

3-5

5-8

5-8

5-10

15-20

25-30

40-45

45-50

50-60

60-80

60-100

70-150

100-210

120-270

20-25

30-40

45-50

50-55

60-70

70-90

70-110

70-160

110-260

130-310

37

45

55

55/75

90

110

132

200

250

315

1395*1506*1390

1395*1906*1390

1754*1906*1659

1754*2176*1659

2138*2590*2021

2524*2761*2325

2524*2866*2325

2550*3120*2670

2922*3564*2900

3121*3754*3150

Average Discharge Granularity

Professional Focus Concentration Constant  Quality
专业 专心 专注  智造恒久品质

服务热线:400-820-2021

注：规格型号如有变动，恕不另行通知。
Note: Specifications and models are subject to change without notice.


