



设备简介

Introduction

PX高效细碎机是我司引进国外先进技术,经过优化设计和机构改进,而设计制造的新一代高效细碎机。该设备广泛用于化工、建材、冶金、采矿、选煤、制砂及耐火材料等行业,可对石灰石、水泥熟料、铁矿石、页岩、白云岩、花岗岩、石膏、混合材料等中硬度物料进行高效细碎。

PX high-efficiency fine crusher introduces foreign advanced technology, and is designed and manufactured by a new generation of high-efficiency fine crusher after optimization design and mechanism improvement. The equipment is widely used in chemical, building materials, metallurgy, mining, coal preparation, sand making and refractory industries, etc., and can be used in limestone, cement clinker, iron ore, shale, dolomite, granite, gypsum, mixed materials, etc. Hardness materials are efficiently crushed.

产品特点

Features

超高细碎:新增粒度调节装置,保证出料粒度≤3mm占85%;

高效节能: 在同等产量下电机能耗降低40%;

超长寿命:超高合金组合式锤头,可掉头使用,平均寿命提高4倍;

破碎比大: 可将熟料一、二级, 石灰石二、三级破碎, 合并为一级破碎;

维修简单: 机器的上壳体可开启, 使更换易损件更方便。

Ultra-high fine crushing: new particle size adjustment device to ensure that the discharge granularity ≤ 3mm accounts for 85%;

High efficiency and energy saving: the motor energy consumption is reduced by 40% under the same output;

Long life: Ultra-high alloy combined hammer head, can be used in U-turn, and the average life expectancy is increased by 4 times;

The crushing ratio is large: the first and second grades of clinker and the second and third grades of limestone can be crushed and combined into a first-stage crushing;

Simple maintenance: the upper casing of the machine can be opened, making it easier to replace consumables.

产品参数 Main Specification

型号 Model	最大进料粒度 Max Feeding Size (mm)	平均出料粒度 Average Discharge Granularity (mm)	处理能力 Capacity		功率	外形尺寸
			水泥熟料 Clinker(t/h)	石灰石 Limestone(t/h)	Motor Power (kw)	Overall Dimension (mm)
PX-8040	80	3	15-20	20-25	37	1395*1506*1390
PX-8080	80	3	25-30	30-40	45	1395*1906*1390
PX-9080	100	3	40-45	45-50	55	1754*1906*1659
PX-9010	100	3	45-50	50-55	55/75	1754*2176*1659
PX-1010	150	3-5	50-60	60-70	90	2138*2590*2021
PX-1210	200	3-5	60-80	70-90	110	2524*2761*2325
PX-1212	200	3-5	60-100	70-110	132	2524*2866*2325
PX-1414	200	5-8	70-150	70-160	200	2550*3120*2670
PX-1616	200	5-8	100-210	110-260	250	2922*3564*2900
PX-1818	200	5-10	120-270	130-310	315	3121*3754*3150

注: 规格型号如有变动, 恕不另行通知。

Note: Specifications and models are subject to change without notice.

FAA5:400-820-2021